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Men / 8 / 13 yrs
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 3 2T 1 1 5 1 1 

*William Rebar778
Team Legacy- SC

4.000 3.700 3.9004.1003.9003.900Diff:1 
9.3008.850 9.250 9.600 8.8008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
78.25012.500 13.20013.700 12.95013.15012.750Final:

Place: 1 2T 2 2 1T 2 2 

*Nixon Miles450
Gym Olympica- SC

4.000 3.500 3.4003.7004.5003.900Diff:2 
9.5009.150 8.650 9.250 9.2008.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
77.35012.700 12.90012.950 12.60013.15013.050Final:

Place: 7T 1 3 11 1T 3 3 

*Hunter Reingold451
Gym Olympica- SC

2.800 4.200 3.3003.4004.5003.800Diff:3 
9.4008.500 9.250 9.300 8.5008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.45012.700 12.70012.700 11.30013.75012.300Final:

Place: 2 9 4 3 1T 19 4 

*Blake Satory506
Gymcats- NV

3.200 3.700 3.1003.1003.7004.100Diff:4 
8.4508.700 9.050 9.400 9.0009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.55012.700 11.55012.500 12.25012.75012.800Final:

Place: 27T 4 6T 4 10T 12T 5 

*Luc Thomas452
Gym Olympica- SC

3.200 3.000 3.2003.1004.0003.400Diff:5 
8.7007.900 9.050 9.200 9.3008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.00012.300 11.90012.300 12.15013.05011.300Final:

Place: 14 10 15 8 4 5* 6 

*Jace Warkentien838
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

2.400 3.200 2.9002.9003.4003.700Diff:6 
9.4508.300 8.900 9.100 9.4009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.80012.600 12.35012.000 11.55012.30012.000Final:

Place: 16T 13 10T 6* 8T 4 7 

Aristotle Ralls754
South Coast- SC

2.400 3.200 3.0002.8004.0003.500Diff:7 
9.6008.300 8.100 9.400 9.1509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.70012.350 12.60012.200 11.65012.10011.800Final:

Place: 7T 6T 17 12T 7 20 8 

Austin Lopez55
Agility- SC

1.600 3.200 3.0003.0003.8003.300Diff:8 
8.4009.000 9.100 8.900 9.2009.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.15012.400 11.40011.900 11.25012.90012.300Final:

Place: 11T 16T 6T 21T 6 10 9 

*Jinu Pokam899
WCOGA- NC

2.400 3.200 3.0002.8003.5003.400Diff:9 
9.0008.650 8.500 9.500 9.2508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.80012.450 12.00012.300 11.00012.00012.050Final:

Place: 25 5 6T 21T 15T 14* 10 

*Kostya Pikalev226
Cal Sports- Race- NC

2.200 3.100 2.9003.0004.3003.500Diff:10 
8.9507.900 8.700 9.300 8.8508.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.50011.950 11.85012.300 11.00013.00011.400Final:
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Men / 8 / 13 yrs
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 15 29T 9 14 10T 5* 11 

*Elian Tapia110
Aspire- AZ

1.600 3.100 2.9002.9003.4003.300Diff:11 
9.4508.600 7.700 9.350 9.2009.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.10012.300 12.35012.250 11.20011.10011.900Final:

Place: 11T 11 19 15T 15T 16 12 

*Avery Becktold613
North Valley- AZ

1.600 3.400 2.2002.6003.6003.800Diff:12 
9.6008.250 8.650 9.150 8.5509.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.95011.950 11.80011.750 11.15012.25012.050Final:

Place: 21 20 14 10 12T 14* 13 

Colin Young755
South Coast- SC

2.400 3.200 2.9002.8004.4003.300Diff:13 
8.9508.400 7.350 9.250 8.9509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.90012.150 11.85012.050 11.40011.75011.700Final:

Place: 24 6T 10T 17T 18T 22T 14 

Riley Fritz614
North Valley- AZ

1.600 3.000 2.9003.1003.6003.400Diff:14 
8.3508.150 9.300 9.100 8.8509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.85011.850 11.25012.200 11.10012.90011.550Final:

Place: 5 32 5 35* 8T 7 15 

Mac Jones682
SCATS- SC

1.600 3.100 3.1003.1003.1003.400Diff:15 
9.1509.050 7.750 9.300 9.2508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.75012.350 12.25012.400 10.45010.85012.450Final:

Place: 4 14T 26 6* 26 18 16 

Kyle Whitson342
GW- SC

2.400 3.200 2.3002.9003.0003.400Diff:16 
9.3509.100 9.050 8.450 8.0509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.45011.250 11.65011.350 11.65012.05012.500Final:

Place: 11T 26 24* 9 20 9 17 

*Brent Mull109
Aspire- AZ

2.400 2.600 3.1002.8003.0003.300Diff:17 
9.0008.750 8.300 8.700 9.1009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.15011.700 12.10011.500 11.50011.30012.050Final:

Place: 9 8 23 19T 18T 35T 18 

*Ethan Blake394
Go For It USA- NV

2.200 3.100 2.2002.9003.7003.300Diff:18 
7.6508.950 9.100 8.700 8.7508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.40011.850 9.85011.600 11.05012.80012.250Final:

Place: 16T 21T 16 21T 17 26 19 

Curtis Vaughn255
Clovis- NC

1.600 3.000 2.2002.7002.9002.800Diff:19 
8.5009.000 8.800 9.250 8.9009.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.05011.900 10.70011.950 11.00011.70011.800Final:

Place: 22T 24 24* 24T 24 22T 20 

*Jeremiah Lim209
Cal Sports - GO- NC

3.200 3.000 2.2002.8003.7003.200Diff:20 
9.0508.450 7.800 8.700 8.4507.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.25011.450 11.25011.500 10.90011.50011.650Final:
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Gym

AARank

Place: 27T 31 12 12T 25 25 21 

Jake Kailey683
SCATS- SC

2.200 2.900 2.3003.1003.5003.100Diff:21 
8.4508.200 7.500 9.050 8.4009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.75011.300 10.75012.150 11.25011.00011.300Final:

Place: 33T 16T 20* 19T 41 12T 22 

Alexander Cervantes704
SCEGA- SC

1.600 2.700 2.9002.7003.9003.300Diff:22 
9.0008.000 8.100 8.950 7.4009.450Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.70010.100 11.90011.650 11.05012.00011.000Final:

Place: 26 19 20T 5 30T 35T 23 

Riley Douglas208
Cal Sports - GO- NC

3.200 2.700 2.3002.9003.9003.200Diff:23 
7.5508.150 8.050 8.750 8.2008.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.65010.900 9.85011.650 11.95011.95011.350Final:

Place: 10 29T 32 30T 14 33 24 

Aiden Morehouse832
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

1.600 2.900 2.2002.1002.3002.700Diff:24 
8.1009.500 8.800 9.050 9.1509.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.60012.050 10.30011.150 10.80011.10012.200Final:

Place: 37T 28 38T 26* 29 8 25 

Vince Zakar307
Elevate- NC

1.600 3.000 3.0003.0003.5002.900Diff:25 
9.2008.000 7.650 7.750 8.0509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.90011.050 12.20010.750 10.85011.15010.900Final:

Place: 41 16T 13 24T 38 29T 26 

Ren Garner224
Cal Sports- Race- NC

2.400 3.400 2.2003.4003.7003.400Diff:26 
8.4007.350 8.300 8.700 6.8508.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.60010.250 10.60012.100 10.90012.00010.750Final:

Place: 35T 12 41 41 32 11 27 

Owen Hodges54
Agility- SC

1.600 3.200 3.0002.2003.8003.600Diff:27 
8.9507.350 8.400 8.400 7.5508.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.55010.750 11.95010.600 10.10012.20010.950Final:

Place: 16T 25 29T 26T 33T 31 28 

Ronan Buchbinder Huang770
Stanford- NC

2.400 2.700 2.2002.8003.6003.200Diff:28 
8.3508.600 7.800 8.450 7.9508.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
66.50010.650 10.55011.250 10.85011.40011.800Final:

Place: 30 23 18 40 33T 27T 29 

DeMarco Navarro640
Payke- SC

2.200 3.100 2.3002.9003.3003.100Diff:29 
8.3508.050 8.350 8.900 7.5508.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.15010.650 10.65011.800 10.25011.65011.150Final:

Place: 33T 39 20* 30T 27T 17 30 

Jackson Visque210
Cal Sports - GO- NC

2.200 2.700 2.9002.7002.9003.700Diff:30 
8.8507.300 6.800 8.950 8.4508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.05011.150 11.75011.650 10.8009.70011.000Final:
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Place: 35T 33 27* 33* 23 24 31 

Spencer Harris871
Victory- SC

1.600 3.200 2.2002.8003.2003.200Diff:31 
8.7507.750 7.550 8.500 8.3008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.00011.500 10.95011.300 10.55010.75010.950Final:

Place: 32 34 29T 15T 12T 38 32 

Mason Thomas836
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

2.200 2.700 2.2002.2002.3002.900Diff:32 
7.4508.150 8.450 9.050 9.4508.950Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.70012.150 9.65011.250 11.15010.45011.050Final:

Place: 6 27 38T 32 30T 40 33 

Landon Pegg320
Eric Will- SC

2.200 2.900 2.8002.7003.4003.300Diff:33 
6.4009.100 7.800 8.050 8.0008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
65.05010.900 9.20010.750 10.60011.20012.400Final:

Place: 43 14T 35T 26* 39 27T 34 

Noah Mereles184
CGC- SC

1.600 2.800 2.2002.4003.3003.300Diff:34 
8.4506.650 8.750 8.500 7.4009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.60010.200 10.65010.900 10.85012.0509.950Final:

Place: 16T 42 35T 42 22 21 35 

Grady Ebey108
Aspire- AZ

2.200 3.000 2.2002.9003.0003.000Diff:35 
9.1008.800 5.850 8.000 8.5507.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.45011.550 11.30010.900 10.0508.85011.800Final:

Place: 20 21T 43 17T 42 39 36 

*Landon Brigger418
Gym Nevada- NV

2.200 3.000 2.0003.1003.3003.200Diff:36 
8.5008.550 8.400 6.950 6.9008.900Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.0009.900 9.50010.050 11.10011.70011.750Final:

Place: 31 38 27* 35* 27T 34 37 

Steven Noonan629
Pacific Coast- SC

1.600 3.100 2.3002.8002.2003.100Diff:37 
7.7008.000 7.900 8.500 8.0508.850Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.80011.150 10.00011.300 10.4509.80011.100Final:

Place: 22T 35T 42 44 21 29T 38 

Triton Darkes355
Game Time- NC

2.200 2.900 2.9002.5003.4003.300Diff:38 
7.7008.350 6.550 7.600 8.7507.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.60011.650 10.60010.100 9.6509.95011.650Final:

Place: 27T 35T 35T 35* 40 32 39 

Nicolas Robles186
CGC- SC

1.600 2.800 2.4002.3003.3003.000Diff:39 
7.9508.300 6.650 8.600 7.3508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.10010.150 10.35010.900 10.4509.95011.300Final:

Place: 37T 35T 33 26T 33T 41 40 

Dainan Werner774
Stanford- NC

2.200 2.800 2.2003.0002.9003.200Diff:40 
6.7007.700 7.350 8.050 7.8508.650Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
62.30010.650 8.90011.050 10.8509.95010.900Final:
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Place: 39 40 31 43 37 42 41 

Alex Crosby771
Stanford- NC

1.600 2.900 2.0002.9002.3002.800Diff:41 
7.5008.050 7.050 8.300 7.4508.350Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.20010.350 8.50011.200 9.9509.35010.850Final:

Place: 42 43 34 33* 36 37 42 

Hung Lau638
Payke- SC

1.600 2.600 2.3002.1001.2002.900Diff:42 
7.5007.750 9.500 8.900 8.0008.950Exec:

__._____.___ -4.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.00010.600 9.80011.000 10.5506.40010.650Final:

Place: 40 41 40 39 43 43 43 

Jake Jones357
Game Time- NC

1.600 2.300 2.2002.2002.9003.200Diff:43 
6.0007.600 6.250 8.450 6.8008.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.2009.100 8.20010.650 10.3009.15010.800Final:

Place: 44 44 44 35* 44 44 44 

Shaarav Jain356
Game Time- NC

1.600 0.000 1.0002.2000.0002.900Diff:44 
7.3506.400 0.000 7.300 0.0008.850Exec:

-1.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
36.6000.000 7.3509.500 10.4500.0009.300Final:

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Heinz Schulmeister


